

Name of work—

Situation of work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of measurement—

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Road — Dih tal Namla tal					
Beneath RWD to chhapra					
shi Seema.					
Name of Agency — Madan Kumar Yadav					
Agreement No — 41 SBD/20-21 Muzsy (SC)					
Agreement Date — 20th Aug August 2020					
Date of Completion — 19-08-2021					
Below — 7.86 %					

Measurement

4.) Providing and fixing
of Working benchmark
Pillars 2 Nos Per KM and
6 Nos of Reference pillars
--- do --- do --- E/I

	10 X 30 cm	=	300 cm
	10 X 30 cm	=	300 cm
	10 X 30 cm	=	300 cm
	10 X 30 cm	=	300 cm
	10 X 30 cm	=	300 cm
	10 X 30 cm	=	300 cm
	10 X 30 cm	=	300 cm
	10 X 30 cm	=	300 cm

Continuation

= 2400 cm

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	30 X	$\frac{3.75 + 3.75}{2}$		X 0.16 =	18.0 m ³
	30 X	$\frac{3.75 + 3.75}{2}$		X 0.16 =	18.0 m ³
	30 X	$\frac{3.75 + 3.75}{2}$		X 0.16 =	18.0 m ³
	30 X	$\frac{3.75 + 3.80}{2}$		X 0.16 =	18.12 m ³
	5 X	$\frac{3.80 + 3.75}{2}$		X 0.16 =	3.02 m ³
	Total Qty =				254.07 m ³
(4.1)	Providing and fixing				254.07 m ³
	Logo and citizen Board				
	- do - do - do - do - do				
	2 Nos				2 Nos
					(R/R) 02/04/24
	<u>Abstract of Cost</u>				
(4.1)	Providing and fixing				
	of working bench mark				
	Pillars 2 Nos/Km and				
	6 Nos/Km Reference Pillars				
	- do - do - do - do - do				6/1
	(T.M.B. Page No-6)				
	Qty. 19 Nos.				
	@ Rs 2419.43/No				Rs 45969 = w

Continuation Total Rs - 45969 = w

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
($\frac{2}{3}$)	Clearing and Grubbing				
	Road land --- do ---				
	--- do --- G.I.				
	(TMB Page No - 7)				
	Qty - 8.759 Hectare				
	@ Rs 51133.76/Hec				Rs 38811=00
($\frac{3}{8.9}$)	Construction of Embank-				
	ment do --- do --- E/I				
	TMB Page No - 7)				
($\frac{3}{8}$)	1000 m lead @ 80%.				
	Qty - 407.48 m ³				
	@ Rs 175.22/m ³				Rs 71399=00
($\frac{52}{9}$)	100 m Lead @ 80%.				
	Qty - 1629.92 m ³				
	@ Rs 140.13/m ³				Rs 228401=00
($\frac{4}{51}$)	Construction of Gra-				
	nular sub base with				
	well graded material				
	for grading - I - do.				
	--- do --- E/I				
	(TMB Page No - 7)				

Continuation

Total Rs - 384580=00

Bf Rs - 384580 = 0

Bf Rs - 384580 = 0

Bf Rs - 384580 = 0

Bf Rs - 384580 = 0

SIN 81.7 Form No. 100

B1 A

4343696 = m

Description	Quantity of Material				Unit
	Vol	L	B	D	
6 ft 72.17-29/m ² B					12,33697 =

($\frac{8}{20}$) Earth work in room
then for foundation

do. do. do. 6/12

(TIME Page No - 8)

Qty - 119.19 m³B of 269.52/m³ B - 32100200

($\frac{9}{31}$) Providing 800 RCC

in 11" - do - do - 6/12

(TIME Page No - 8)

Qty - 18.38 m³B of 574.85/m³ B 105002 = m

($\frac{10}{32}$) Providing Plain Concrete

in sub structure do do 6/12

(TIME Page No - 9)

Qty - 134.78 m³B of 652.94/m³ B 880601 = m

($\frac{11}{33}$) Providing and laying

RCC Pipe HP, for

Culverts do do 6/12

Qty (TIME Page No - 9)

Continuation

Total B - 7215076 = m

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No	L	B	D	
Qty - 30 RM					
@ Rp 3684.74 / RM					Rp 110542 = 00
(12 / 34) Bidding Painting on					
Parapet wall Black					
and white stripes					
-- do -- do -- 6 LF					
(Tim B Page No - 9)					
Qty - 82.56 m ²					
@ Rp 97.18 / m ²					Rp 8023 = 00
(13 / 29) Bidding and fixing					
Logo Board and Citizen					
Board -- do -- do 6 LF					
(Tim B Page No - 15)					
Qty - 2 Nos					
@ Rp 10709.37 / No					Rp 21418.74 = 00
					21419 = 00
Total Rp - 7355060 = 00					
Add GST @ 12%					Rp 882607 = 00
					735512
Add L.C @ 1%					735512 = 00
					24558 = 00
Add Signiorage fee @ 10%					1,29,543 = 00
Total Rp 8335776 = 00					

[illegible]

Continuation